STAIR PARTS
P R O D U C T  G U I D E V5
WALNUT CREEK PLANING LTD
Walnut Creek Planing specializes in products
manufactured mostly from hardwoods
native to the Eastern United States.
Green lumber is brought to our mill where it
is graded, repackaged, and air dried for 1 to

Right Hand Turnout
Box Qty: 6
ORDERING KEY:
* Insert prefi x based on desired handrail profi le
70- for 6010
72- for 6210
75- for 6519
77- for 6710
79- for 6910
Handrail Fittings 13
___*___50-2 ___*___55-2 ___*___60-2 ___*___65-2
___*___71-2 ___*___76-2 ___*___81-2 ___*___86-2 ___*___88-2 ___*___99-2
Left Hand, Two Rise,
Quarter Turn, No Cap
Box Qty: 6
Left Hand, Two Rise
Quarterturn, No Cap
Box Qty: 6
Right Hand, Two Rise,
Quarter Turn, No Cap
Box Qty: 6
Right Hand, Two Rise
Quarterturn, No Cap
Box Qty: 6
Left Hand, Two Rise,
Quarter Turn, with Cap
Box Qty: 6
Left Hand, Two Rise
Quarter Turn, with Cap
Box Qty: 6
Right Hand, Two Rise,
Quarter Turn, with Cap
Box Qty: 6
Right Hand, Two Rise
Quarter Turn, with Cap
Box Qty: 6
Two Rise Straight,
with Cap
Box Qty: 6
Two Rise Straight,
No Cap
Box Qty: 6
Gooseneck Fittings
Walnut Creek Planing 5778 State Route 515, Mi l lersburg, Ohio  44654 -  P: 330.893.3244   F: 330.893.2468
8035 Tread
¾  " x 7¼  " x 14½  "
8053 Tread
¾  " x 67/8" x 8"
8072 Tread
½  " x 11½  " x 4¾  "
8076 Riser
½  " x 8" x 6"
14 Stair Treads
False End Treads & Risers
Landing Treads Risers
809__ - ______
Miter Return
Tread
Standard Tread
809__ - ______ - G
Bending Land Tread
8071 Tread
½  " x 11½  " x 4¾  "
1¼  "
1¼  "1¼  "
SKID QUANTITIES:
STAIR TREAD SPECS:
AD (select grade) = 1 good side;
 back side will allow defects.
BD (economy grade) = 1 good
 side that allows color variation;
 back side will allow defects.
BB (reversible tread) = 2 good